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SP2 G

SEPANG 1000km 2023

Sepang Intemational Circuit

23 - 26 November 2023
Sepang - 5543 mtr.

Best Speed
Pos Nor Entrant/Drivers Car Fastest Lap Gap Diff Laps Km/h

1 611 FIRHAT MOKHZANI HONDA FIT 2:42.278 2 7 12297
ARTEV O X LINKS

2 25 AVILA BAHAR HONDA JAZZ 2:42.618 8 0.340 0.340 9 12271
RENGINEERING

3 511 ADY RAHIMY RASHID HONDA JAZZ 2:42.711 4 0.433 0.093 10 122.64
ADY RAHIMY-TOH CHIN WAI-JAY JOEL ONG-YAP CHUN WAI

4 75 SOON CHEW POH HONDA FIT 2:42.738 2 0.460 0.027 8 122.62
BAE RACING TEAM

5 919 NG CHONG CHIN HONDA JAZZ 2:42.765 3 0.487 0.027 7 122.60
OCULLORACING

6 66 LOW KENT JUN HONDA JAZZ 2:42.822 3 0.544 0.057 6 122.56
LOW KENT JUN-KHOO CHEE YEN

7 17 JONATHAN XIE HONDA FIT 2:42.881 4 0.603 0.059 6 12251
SKUBER RA CING TEAM

8 101 ADAM MIKAIL MAZRUL HONDA JAZZ 2:42.882 3 0.604 0.001 5 12251
RENGINNERING

9 90 LEW KAR WAI HONDA FIT 2:42.926 4 0.648 0.044 10 122.48
BAE RACING TEAM

10 53 LESTER NEO HONDA JAZZ 2:43.096 2 0.818 0.170 8 122.35
TDRACING

11 86 UMAR ABDULLAH HONDA JAZZ 2:43.142 3 0.864 0.046 9 12232
BANK BJB DELTA GARAGE RACING TEAM

12 805 TIMOTHY THOMAS YEO HONDA FIT 2:43.410 2 1.132 0.268 7 122.11
BAE RACING TEAM

13 43 1AN WONG JIEN SERN HONDA JAZZ 2:43.657 2 1.379 0.247 9 121.93
DWMOTORSPORT

14 1 ROY TANG HONDA FIT 2:43.804 3 1.526 0.147 4 121.82
BAE RACING TEAM

15 60 MAHATHIR MOKHZANI HONDA JAZZ 2:43.966 3 1.688 0.162 7 121.70
KENCANARACING

16 500 HO WAI KUN HONDA FIT 2:44.197 8 1.919 0.231 9 121.53
HO WA I KUN-EURICO DE JESU S-WONG KIANG KUA N-MIGUEL KONG KIN CI

17 77 MOHD YUSZAIDI SUPANG HONDA FIT 2:44.232 6 1.954 0.035 7 121.50
AKBOSSMOTORSPORT

18 30 AUN YUE WEI HONDA FIT 2:44.762 4 2.484 0.530 8 121.11
BAE RACING TEAM

19 268 KEIFLI OTHMAN HONDA JAZZ 2:44.836 4 2.558 0.074 8 121.06
ANANTHORN TANGNAINNATCHAI-KEIFLIOTHMAN-AIYUB ALAMGHIR

20 5 R10 SAPUTRO BUDIHARDJO HONDA FIT 2:45.294 8 3.016 0.458 9 120.72

RACE RALLY KL

Fastest time : 2:42278 inlap 2 by nbr. 611 : ARTEVO X UINKS(FIRHAT MOKHZANI) (HONDA FIT)
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21 218 NG CHONG KUNG HONDA JAZZ 2:45.392 6 3.114 0.098 9 120.65
OCULLORACING

22 111 KEN URATA HONDA FIT 2:45.708 4 3.430 0.316 5 120.42
RWO RKS RIYOZ

23 22 SOH CHEE SIANG HONDA FIT 2:45.853 3 3.575 0.145 7 120.32
SOH CHEE SIANG-TEH KIAN BOON-DARREN ONG

24 34 MOHD SYAHRIZAL HONDA JAZZ 2:45.932 6 3.654 0.079 8 120.26
EMPIRE M RACING

25 995 SIAH WOEI PYNG HONDA FIT 2:46.160 5 3.882 0.228 6 120.09
SIAH WOEI PYNG-CHONG CHIN YOUNG

26 600 LAU SENG KIAT HONDA JAZZ 2:46.353 2 4.075 0.193 10 119.95
RACEMANIAC

27 89 TEONG CHEE HOW HONDA JAZZ 2:46.715 2 4.437 0.362 11 119.69
TEO NG CHEE HOW-TAN WEI MING-KENNETH LOH-YAK TZE Y IH

28 12 DANIEL REIN OOl HONDA JAZZ 2:46.812 5 4534 0.097 10 119.62
AXLE SPORTS

29 69 LEE CHIN HSING, BRIAN HONDA FIT 2:46.902 3 4.624 0.090 10 119.56
RENNPLATZ ASIA PACIFIC

30 67 TEY CHEE SEONG HONDA JAZZ 2:47.738 5 5.460 0.836 11 118.96
TEY CHEE SEONG-LIU WEI MING ALV IN-LOWJU-SEN EUGENE-YO NG WEI H

31 717 HSUAN LEE HONDA JAZZ 2:48.253 8 5.975 0.515 9 118.60
HSUAN LEE-HOU LIANG CHIEH-YEH MING DER-CHEN YENCHE NG

32 33 MUNG CHI HUNG HONDA FIT 2:48.580 4 6.302 0.327 10 118.37
RENNPLATZ ASIA PACIFIC

SP2V Best Speed
Pos Nor Entrant/Drivers Car Fastest Lap Gap Diff Laps Km/h

1 289 TAKASHI Ol SUZUKI SWIFT 2:44.448 5 8 121.34
RWO RKS RIYOZ

2 20 NUR MUHAMMAD AZFAR SUZUKI SWIFT 2:44.780 5 0.332 0.332 6 121.10
RENGINEERING

3 19 DIVVYESH PERAJUN SUZUKI SWIFT 2:45.336 3 0.888 0.556 8 120.69
DV MOTORSPORT

4 137 NG TECK MING SUZUKI SWIFT 2:45.472 7 1.024 0.136 8 120.59
RENNPLATZ ASIA PACIFIC

5 667 JANSEN TANLYE WEE SUZUKI SWIFT 2:45.537 7 1.089 0.065 8 120.55
TEAM 667 AP X LW

6 389 KARUROSU HONDA SUZUKI SWIFT 2:46.466 7 2.018 0.929 8 119.87
RWO RKS RIYOZ

7 32 RONI RISMAN SUZUKI SWIFT 2:46.470 2 2.022 0.004 9 119.87
RACE RALLY KL

8 72 LEE CHEE WAH SUZUKI SWIFT 2:46.491 5 2.043 0.021 7 119.86

AXWERKZ
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9 777
10 94
11 212
12 74
13 242
14 333
15 109
16 666
17 71
18 320
19 21
20 922
21 57
22 261
23 278
24 8
25 204
26 151
DNS 622

SU YEN MING SUZUKI SWIFT
SU YEN MING-YU SHENG WA I-CHEN CHUN FU-WEN KUAN LUN
SOH CHEE CHONG SUZUKI SWIFT
SOH CHEE CHONG-KHAIRUL ANUAR | SMAIL-DERIKTEO
EDWIN YOW SUZUKI SWIFT
PROJECT S

MUHAMMAD HASIF SUZUKI SWIFT
EMPIRE M RACING

STEWART HINE SUZUKI SWIFT
AXLE SPORTS

LING KENG YONG JAMES SUZUKI SWIFT
ORION ENDURANCE

KANG CHEE KEONG SUZUKI SWIFT
AGI RACING

LIM YAO HUANG SUZUKI SWIFT
LIMYAO HUANG-TERENCE LEE-CHIENG BING NAN-LOW ZHEN TING
HU JIANLEE JAYSON SUZUKI SWIFT
SKUBERRACING TEAM

DANIEL WALKER SUZUKI SWIFT
AXLE SPORTS

DAVID RYO SUZUKI SWIFT
AXLE SPORTS

NICO CIVELLI SUZUKI SWIFT
AXLE SPORTS

PHAM KIM THANG SUZUKI SWIFT
PHAM KIM THANG-ERWIN BOON-WEST MARK ANDREW

TAN TEN CEK SUZUKI SWIFT
OCULLORACING

KENNY KAW LAP KUN SUZUKI SWIFT
KENNY KAWLAP KUN-TOMMY THAM GOU SHII-ALEXNGKIMHOY
KHAIR NUR ADI SUZUKI SWIFT
KENO MOTORSPORT

FARIOE HAIRUMAN PERODUA MYVI
DMM 204 SPEEDSTER

VINCENT TAN MAZDA

ORION ENDURANCE

CHAI CHEONG WOOI SUZUKI SWIFT

ORION ENDURANCE

2:46.494

2:46.635

2:46.726

2:47.095

2:47.386

2:47.793

2:48.407

2:48.851

2:48.852

2:49.047

2:49.186

2:49.439

2:50.005

2:52.427

2:53.527

2:55.272

2:55.283

2:55.771

23 - 26 November 2023
Sepang - 5543 mtr.

7 2.046 0.003

9 2.187 0.141

7 2.278 0.091

9 2.647 0.369

2 2.938 0.291

2 3.345 0.407

6 3.959 0.614

3 4.403 0.444

3 4.404 0.001

4 4.599 0.195

6 4.738 0.139

2 4.991 0.253

3 5.557 0.566

3 7.979 2422

7 9.079 1.100

7 10.824 1.745

2 10.835 0.011

4 11.323 0.488

9 119.85
10 119.75
10 119.69
10 119.42

3 119.21

6 118.93

8 118.49

7 118.18

8 118.18

5 118.04

7 117.95

4 117.77

8 117.38

8 115.73

9 115.00

8 113.85

7 113.84

9 113.53
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